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Kompiuterio
Monitorius ASUS
ProArt
PA248CRV 61.2
cm (24.1") 1920
x 1200 pixels
WUXGA LCD
Black, Silver

ASUS ProArt PA248CRV Kompiuterio Monitorius

ASUS ProArt PA248CRV yra 24,1 colio 16:10 WUXGA monitorius, skirtas profesionaliems vaizdo įrašų
redaktoriams. Šis Calman Verified ekranas pasižymi plačia spalvų gama su 97% DCI-P3 aprėptimi ir
yra gamykliškai iš anksto sukalibruotas iki Delta E 2, kad spalvos būtų ypač tikslios. Integruotas USB-
C® prievadas siūlo DisplayPort™ palaikymą, itin greitą duomenų perdavimą ir 96 vatų energijos
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tiekimą per vieną laidą, o tai padidina jūsų patogumą.

Savybės:

Išskirtinis dizainas: Erdvę taupantis pagrindas, 30% plonesnis profilis.
Tikroviškos spalvos: 97% DCI-P3 ir 100% sRGB aprėptis.
Geriausias spalvų tikslumas: Gamykliškai iš anksto sukalibruotas iki Delta E 2.
Jungtys: USB-C su 96 W energijos tiekimu, HDMI, DisplayPort su daisy-chain palaikymu, USB
Type-A.
ASUS Ultra-Low Blue Light technologija: Sumažina žalingą mėlynos šviesos spinduliavimą.
Ergonomiškas stovas: Pakreipimo, pasukimo, ašies ir aukščio reguliavimas.
Ekologiškas: Pagamintas iš ekologiškų medžiagų, energiją taupančios funkcijos ir 80%
perdirbto kartono pakuotė.

ASUS ProArt Display PA248CRV sukurtas įgalinti kūrybinius profesionalus, įskaitant filmų kūrėjus,
vaizdo įrašų redaktorius, koloristus, dizainerius ir fotografus, tiksliu spalvų atkūrimu ir universaliomis
funkcijomis.

ASUS yra pirmaujanti technologijų įmonė, žinoma dėl savo novatoriškos ir aukštos kokybės
kompiuterinės įrangos ir elektronikos.

Užsisakykite šiandien iš ++SHOP++, nes mes siūlome geriausią...

All the Essentials for Pros

ProArt Display PA248CRV is a 24.1-inch 16:10 WUXGA monitor designed for professional video
editors. This Calman Verified display boasts a wide color gamut with 97% DCI-P3 coverage and is
factory pre-calibrated to Delta E 2 for exceptional color accuracy. For added convenience, the built-in
USB-C® port offers DisplayPort™ support, superfast data transfers, and 96-watt power delivery via a
single cable.

Empowering Creative Professional
Filmmakers & Video Editors

16:10 aspect ratio can get more vertical field of view with wide color gamut, it's ideal for video
production.

Pateikta prekės informacija yra orientacinio pobūdžio. Techninės savybės, nuotraukos, aprašymai ir kaina gali keistis be
išankstinio perspėjimo. Gamintojas ir pardavėjas neatsako už galimus duomenų neatitikimus ar tipografines klaidas. Prieš

įsigyjant rekomenduojame pasitikrinti aktualią informaciją.
www.shopro.lt | info@shopro.lt | +370 693 39903



Colorists

Factory pre-calibrated to Delta E 2 color accuracy for industry-leading color fidelity.

Designers & Photographers

Truly precise color reproduction to bring out the details in photographs or digital artwork.

Exquisite Design

Compared to its predecessor, ProArt Display PA248CRV has a space-saving base that’s 33% smaller,
as well as a 30% slimmer profile that measures just 8 mm at its thinnest point. Like its
contemporaries in the ProArt Display family, PA248CRV feels right at home in a studio or in any living
space, with an understated elegance that is a nod to exquisite craftsmanship and uncompromising
attention to detail.

Enjoy True-to-Life Color

PA248CRV goes beyond industry color standards, providing 97% DCI-P3 and 100% sRGB coverage
bringing out the smallest details in photos.

Class-Leading Color Fidelity

Each ProArt display is factory pre-calibrated using a new three-scale process to guarantee industry-
leading color fidelity. The display then undergoes stringent testing using ASUS advanced grayscale
tracking technology to ensure smoother color gradations, better uniformity, and high color accuracy
with a Delta E 2 color difference.

True Color,
Out of the Box

Color professionals rely on color-accurate displays to ensure that their creations look exactly as
intended. Each PA248CRV is Calman Verified and subjected to stringent, meticulous testing to
ensure smoother gradation for assured color-accurate viewing and content-creation experiences.

Quick Color Gamut Adjustment

ASUS-exclusive ProArt Preset provides multiple color modes to suit different needs. PA248CRV is
compliant with the DICOM Part 14 standard to ensure smooth gradations and accurate identification
of grayscale shading.
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The USB-C®
That Does it All

The included USB-C® port enables superfast data transfers, DisplayPort connectivity, and 96-watt
power delivery to charge laptops and other devices―all via a single cable. PA248CRV also serves as
a USB hub: any device connected to the monitor’s USB ports gains access to other connected
peripherals.

Expansive Connectivity

In addition to USB-C, ProArt display offers a myriad of connectivity options including HDMI®,
DisplayPort™ (with daisy-chain support), USB Type-A, and additional USB-C downstream port for
compatibility with a wide range of devices. DisplayPort allows users to daisy-chain multiple displays
from a single video source, enhancing productivity. PA248CRV also includes a passthrough port for
headphones.

Connect to Your Devices Easily

A built-in USB 3.2 hub at the bottom of PA248CRV includes one USB Type-A port and USB-C®,
allowing you to easily connect a variety of devices and peripherals, as well as charge compatible
devices.*​

*Please check the power requirements of your device to ensure they match the monitor’s USB power
output.

ASUS Ultra-Low Blue Light Technology

The new hardware-based ASUS Ultra-Low Blue Light technology reduces potentially harmful high-
energy blue light emissions while offering color performance that’s better than monitors with
software-only filtering solutions.

Ergonomic Stand

Each ProArt display features an ergonomic stand with tilt, swivel, pivot, and height adjustments for
comfortable viewing. The ability to pivot the screen clockwise or counterclockwise 90° for use in
Portrait mode comes in handy when working with long documents, coding or web browsing.
Furthermore, the quick-release feature makes it easy to attach the display via the integrated VESA
wall mount―screw-free, so it's done in seconds!
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Environmental Certification*

ProArt Display PA248CRV​ is stringently tested to meet the requirements of world-leading
sustainability certifications. These tests include a comprehensive database of up-to-date criteria,
independent verification, and a structured system for continuous improvement.​

Eco-friendly Packaging

ProArt Display PA248CRV packaging are made of at least 80% recycled cardboard. ASUS has
designed the packaging to minimize weight and volume, which helps conserve natural resources and
allows more devices to be transported in a single shipping container.​

Energy-Efficient Features

ProArt Display PA248CRV has a power-saving Eco-mode, and achieve zero-watt power consumption
with hard-switch off.​

Eco-friendly Materials

Extensive research and development ensure ProArt Display PA248CRV is made from eco-friendly
materials like 85% post-consumer recycled (PCR) plastics and components like mercury-free panels.

Warnings: Place the monitor on a flat and stable surface to avoid tipping and damage. | Warnings:
Unplug the monitor from the power source before cleaning. | Colour gamut standard: DCI-P3 |
European Product Registry for Energy Labelling (EPREL) code: 1412838 | Warnings: Do not
disassemble the monitor casing to avoid risk of electric shock. | Swivelling: Yes | Viewable size,
vertical: 32.4 cm | Power consumption (typical): 12.35 W | Tilt adjustment: Yes | Number of speakers:
2 | Low Blue Light technology: Yes | USB Power Delivery (USB PD): Yes | Panel type: IPS | Built-in USB
hub: Yes | Market positioning: Graphics design | USB hub version: 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) | HDMI: Yes |
Display technology: LCD | Width (without stand): 531.7 mm | Built-in camera: No | USB Type-C
DisplayPort Alternate Mode: Yes | Energy efficiency class (HDR): G | High Dynamic Range (HDR)
supported: Yes | USB Power Delivery up to: 96 W | VESA mounting: Yes | High Dynamic Range (HDR)
technology: High Dynamic Range 10 (HDR10) | Weight (with stand): 5.9 kg | Pivot angle: -90 - 90° |
HDCP version: 1.4 | HDMI version: 1.4 | Weight (without stand): 4.2 kg | Headphone out: Yes | USB
Type-A downstream ports quantity: 3 | RMS rated power: 4 W | Anti-glare screen: Yes | Colour gamut:
97% | Headphone outputs: 1 | Built-in speaker(s): Yes | Height adjustment: Yes | VESA Adaptive Sync
support: Yes | Energy efficiency scale: A to G | HDMI ports quantity: 2 | Viewable size, horizontal:
51.8 cm | Swivel angle range: -30 - 30° | Depth (without stand): 44.1 mm | USB upstream port type:
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USB Type-C | Feet colour: Silver | Backlight type: LED | Digital vertical frequency: 48 - 75 Hz | sRGB
coverage (typical): 100% | Height adjustment: 13 cm | Touchscreen: No | Pixel density: 94 ppi |
Depth (with stand): 190.4 mm | Energy consumption (SDR) per 1000 hours: 15 kWh | Height (without
stand): 350.2 mm | HDCP: Yes | Pivot: Yes | Maximum refresh rate: 75 Hz | Panel mounting interface:
100 x 100 mm | Contrast ratio (typical): 1000:1 | Native aspect ratio: 16:10 | Energy efficiency class
(SDR): D | AC input voltage: 100 - 240 V | HD type: WUXGA | Height (with stand): 529.2 mm |
DisplayPort version: 1.4 | Wall mountable: Yes | Flicker-free technology: Yes | USB Type-C
downstream ports quantity: 1 | Power consumption (PowerSave): 0.5 W | Energy consumption (HDR)
per 1000 hours: 30 kWh | Display resolution: 1920 x 1200 pixels | Width (with stand): 531.7 mm |
Cable lock slot: Yes | AC input frequency: 50 - 60 Hz | DisplayPorts quantity: 2 | Response time: 5 ms
| Package depth: 126 mm | Screen shape: Flat | Charging port type: USB Type-C | Package type: Box
| Package weight: 8.5 kg | Package width: 610 mm | Display number of colours: 16.7 million colours |
Viewing angle, vertical: 178° | Cable lock slot type: Kensington | Pixel pitch: 0.27 x 0.27 mm |
Viewing angle, horizontal: 178° | Digital horizontal frequency: 95 - 95 kHz | Package height: 414 mm
| Display diagonal: 61.2 cm (24.1") | Tilt angle range: -5 - 23° | Product colour: Black | Display
brightness (typical): 350 cd/m²
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